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Adrian School District #61

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Bank Name:

District Checking Account

Bank Account: 153604584406

Print Employee Vendor Names

{Z] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[ Exclude Manuat Checks

05/11/2024 - 06/13/2024

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

{7 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: District Checking Account Bank Account: 153604584406

13712 05/13/2024 1180 Caldwell YMCA V449895 100.1111.0340.000.000.000.00 Fieldtrip $285.00

Check Total: $285.00

13713 05/13/2024 1180 NAMPA RECREATION CENTER V100444 100.1111.0340.000.000.000.00 2nd/3rd fieldtrip $273.70

Check Total: $273.70

13722 05/20/2024 1181 ADRIAN HIGH SCHOOL V330349 100.1131.0340.002.120.000.00 MEAL § FOR AP BIO TRIP $600.00

STUDENT BODY ACCT.

Check Total: $600.00

13723 05/20/2024 . 1181 CITY OF ADRIAN V308629 100.2540.0327.000.000.000.00 WATER 85-0300 $117.00

13723 05/20/2024 1181 CITY OF ADRIAN V308629 100.2540.0327.000.000.000.00 WATER 64-0800 $190.12

13723  05/20/12024 1181 CITY OF ADRIAN V308629 100.2540.0327.000.000.000.00 WATER 105-0800 $74.50

13723 05/20/2024 1181 CiTY OF ADRIAN V308629 100.2540.0327.000.000.000.00 WATER 88-04WE $118.92

13723 05/20/2024 1181  CITY OF ADRIAN V308629 100.3201.0327.003.000.000.00 WATER 81-0500 $127.00

13723 05/20/2024 1181 CITY OF ADRIAN V308629 100.3202.0327.003.000.000.00 WATER 86-0300 $117.00

13723 05/20/2024 1181 CITY OF ADRIAN V308629 100.3202.0327.003.000.000.00 WATER 87-0250 $117.00

Check Total: $862.54

13724 05/20/2024 1181 DON'S LUMBER AND V819347 100.1131.0410.002.560.000.00 #53167 AG SHOP $391.00
HARDWARE

13724 05/20/2024 1181 DON'S LUMBER AND V819347 100.1131.0410.002.560.000.00 #61717 AG SHOP $72.19
HARDWARE

13724 05/20/2024 1181 DON'S LUMBER AND V819347 100.1132.0410.002.230.000.00 #61534 ATHLETICS $149.81
HARDWARE

13724 05/20/2024 1181 DON'S LUMBER AND V819347 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 #61534 MAINTENANCE $23.80
HARDWARE

13724 05/20/2024 1181 DON'S LUMBER AND V818347 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 #61616 MAINTENANCE $44.90
HARDWARE

13724 05/20/2024 1181 DON'S LUMBER AND V819347 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 #61676 MAINTENANCE $725.76
HARDWARE

13724 05/20/2024 1181 DON'S LUMBER AND V819347 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 #61823 MAINTENANCE $171.78
HARDWARE

13724 05/20/2024 1181 DON'S LUMBER AND V819347 100.2550.0410.000.000.000.00 #61676 BUS $6.74
HARDWARE

13724 05/20/2024 1181 DON'S LUMBER AND V819347 100.2550.0410.000.000.000.00 #61534 BUS $29,97
HARDWARE
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Adrian School District #61

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Bank Name:

District Checking Account

Bank Account: 153604584406

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:

Voucher Range: -

05/11/2024 - 06/13/2024

Sort By: Check
Dollar Limit: $0.00

Exclude Voided Checks

{7 Exclude Manual Checks

3 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
13724 05/20/2024 1181 DON'S LUMBER AND V818347 100.2550.0410.000.000.000.00 #61823 BUS $5.79
HARDWARE
13724  05/20/2024 1181 DON'S LUMBER AND V819347 100.3201.0410.003.000.000.00 #61889 DORM $37.46
HARDWARE

Check Total: $1,659.20

13725 05/20/2024 1181 ESPLIN, AIMEE V777075 100.1132.0340.002.230.000.00 AD MILEAGE $568.16
Check Total: $568.16

13726 05/20/2024 1181 JOHNSTON, PATRICIA V572713 100.1131.0410.002.180.000.00 Math books $13.07
13726 05/20/2024 1181 JOHNSTON, PATRICIA V572713 100.1131.0410.002.180.000.00 Math books $13.07
13726 05/20/2024 1181  JOHNSTON, PATRICIA V572713 100.1131.0410.002.180.000.00 Math books $13.07
Check Totai: $39.21

13727 05/20/2024 1181  Krissy Walker V771851 100.2240.0340.000.000.000.00 PD MILEAGE $45.56
Check Total: $45.56

13728 (5/20/2024 1181 MARTIN, ELIZABETH V888389 100.2310.0410.000.000.000.00 SECRETARY SUPPLIES $125.29
Check Total: $125.29

13729 05/20/2024 1181  MEGAN LOWDER V998818 100.1131.0340.002.050.000.00 MEAL -~ EOU FIELD TRIP $116.53
13729 05/20/2024 1181 MEGAN LOWDER Vvo98818 100.2570.0353.000.000.000.00 POSTAGE SCHOLARSHIPS $1.63
Check Total: $118.16

13730 05/20/2024 1181 PAYNE, HEATHER V120857 202.3100.0340.000.000.000.00 CAFE MILEAGE $14.07
Check Total: $14.07

13731 05/20/2024 1181  SHANA FRANKLIN V574156 100.1111.0410.000.000.000.00 SUPPLIES $16.97
13731 05/20/2024 1181  SHANA FRANKLIN V574156 100.1111.0410.000.000.000.00 SUPPLIES $12.95
Check Total: $29.92

13732 05/20/2024 1181  US Bank St. Paul CM-9705 V587810 301.5100.0610.000.000.000.00 Bond interest $38,552.18
Check Total: $38,552.18

13733 05/27/2024 1198  AVIDITY SOLUTIONZ 000493 100.2660.0322.000.000.000.00 FIBER TROUBLESHOOTING $350.00
Check Total: $350.00

13734 05/27/2024 1198 BRADY INDUSTRIES, LLC. 7359229 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES $633.11

7359229
13734 05/27/2024 1198 BRADY INDUSTRIES, LLC. 7359229 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 CUSTOD!IAL SUPPLIES $0.00
13734 05/27/2024 1198 BRADY INDUSTRIES, LLC. 7388888 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES $0.00
7359229

13734 05/27/2024 1198 BRADY INDUSTRIES, LLC. 7388888 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES $60.48
Printed: 06/13/2024 3:06:48 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.42 Page: 2



Adrian School District #61

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Bank Name:

District Checking Account

Bank Account: 153604584406

Print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

05/11/2024 - 06/13/2024

[ exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dotllar Limit:

Check
$0.00

7 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $693.59

13735 05/27/2024 1198 CENTURYLINK V755944 100.2660.0351.000.000.000.00 TELEPHONE MONTHLY $314.41
Check Total: $314.41

13736 05/27/2024 1198 FATBEAMLLC 44996 100.2660.0359.000.000.000.00 INTERNET $250.00
Check Total: $250.00

13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CO, INC. 1980644 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 PRODUCE 4.1.24 $214.15
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CO, INC. 1990844 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 PRODUCE 4.8.24 $0.00
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE COQ, INC. 1990644 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 PRODUCE 4.15.24 $0.00
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CO, INC. 1990644 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 PRODUCE 3.18.24 $0.00
13737 05/27/2024 1188 GRASMICK PRODUCE COQ, INC. 1992223 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 PRODUCE 4.1.24 $0.00
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CO, INC. 1982223 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 PRODUCE 4.8.24 $208.75
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CO, INC. 1992223 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 PRODUCE 4.15.24 $0.00
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CO, INC. 1992223 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 PRODUCE 3.18.24 $0.00
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CO, INC. 199444 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 PRODUCE 4.1.24 $0.00
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CO, INC. 199444 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 PRODUCE 4.8.24 $0.00
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CO, INC. 199444 202.3100.0450.000.000.0600.00 PRODUCE 4.15.24 $333.15
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CQ, INC. 199444 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 PRODUCE 3.18.24 $0.00
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CQ, INC. 1996619 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #02000889 5.6.24 $0.00
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CO, INC. 1996618 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #01998598 4.29.24 $0.00
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CQ, INC. 1996619 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #01996619 4.22.24 $280.05
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CO, INC. 1998598 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #02000889 5.6.24 $0.00
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CO, INC. 1998598 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #01998598 4.29.24 $292.20
13737 05/27/2024 1198 GRASMICK PRODUCE CC, INC. 1998588 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #01996619 4.22.24 $0.00
Check Total: $1,328.30

13738 05/27/2024 1198 HARRIS SCHOOL SOLUTIONS V455393 202,3100.0640.000.000.000.00 CAFE ONLINE PAYMENT FEES $35.00
Check Total: $35.00

13739 05/27/2024 1198 HOME DEPQT CREDIT V180729 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 TRASH BINS $189.94

SERVICES
13739 05/27/2024 1198 ggx\ﬁ é:)éESPOT CREDIT V190729 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 TRASH LINERS $137.71
13739 05/27/2024 1198 HOME DEPOT CREDIT V180729 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 SUPPLIES $65.42
SERVICES
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Adrian School District #61

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  District Checking Account Date Range: 05/11/2024 - 06/13/2024 Sort By: Check
Bank Account: 153604584406 Voucher Range: - Doliar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Print Employee Vendor Names {7} Exclude Voided Checks {3 Exclude Manuat Checks [ include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
13739 05/27/2024 1198 gg&n\ﬁ ggor CREDIT V491461 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 SUPPLIES 4.23.24 $419.87
13739 05/27/2024 1198 gg&ﬂ\ﬁgEESPOT CREDIT V481461 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 SUPPLIES 4.17.24 $110.66
13739 05/27/2024 1198 HOME DEPOT CREDIT V795930 100.2540.0322.000.000.000.00 ICE MELT 1.10.24 $129.16
SERVICES
Check Total: $1,052.76
13740 05/27/2024 1198 IDAHO POWER V410741 100.2540.0325.000.000.000.00 ELECTRICITY #2201525488 $644.21
13740 05/27/2024 1198 IDAHO POWER V410741 100.2540.0325.000.000.000.00 ELECTRICITY #2201480882 $11.76
13740 05/27/2024 1198 IDAHO POWER V410741 100.2540.0325.000.000.000.00 ELECTRICITY #2204998872 $162.98
13740 05/27/2024 1198 IDAHO POWER V410741 100.2540.0325.000.000.000.00 ELECTRICITY #2206211183 $2,765.98
13740 05/27/2024 1188 1DAHO POWER V410741 100.2540.0325.000.000.000.00 ELECTRICITY #2207035342 $1,396.33
13740 05/27/2024 1198 IDAHO POWER V410741 100.2540.0325.000.000.000.00 ELECTRICITY #2200953590 $141.93
13740 05/27/2024 1198  IDAHO POWER V410741 100.2540.0325.000.000.000.00 ELECTRICITY #2201197031 $19.89
13740 05/27/2024 1198 1DAHO POWER V410741 100.2540.0325.000.000.000.00 ELECTRICITY #2201320351 $1,863.57
13740 05/27/2024 1198 IDAHO POWER V410741 100.2540.0325.000.000.000.00 ELECTRICITY #2208309928 $9.77
13740 05/27/2024 1198 {DAHO POWER V410741 100.2540.0325.000.000.000.00 ELECTRICITY #2224156154 $8.36
13740 05/27/2024 1198 1DAHO POWER V410741 100.2550.0325.000.000.000.00 ELECTRICITY #2201373665 $94.47
13740 05/27/2024 1198 IDAHO POWER V410741 100.3201.0325.003.000.000.00 ELECTRICITY #2203954413 $2,173.72
13740  05/27/2024 1198 iDAHO POWER V410741 100.3201.0325.003.000.000.00 ELECTRICITY #2203555285 $168.89
Check Total: $9,461.86
13741 05/27/2024 1198 L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. 1262637 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 DAIRY 4.1.24 $296.07
13741 05/27/2024 1198 L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. 1262637 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 DAIRY 3.18.24 $0.00
13741 05/27/2024 1198 L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. 1262637 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 DAIRY 4.8.24 $0.00
13741 05/27/2024 1188 L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. 1262637 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 DAIRY 4.15.24 $0.00
13741  05/27/2024 1198 L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. 1262948 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #1263173 5.6.24 $0.00
13741 05/27/2024 1198 L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. 1262948 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #1263051 4.29.24 $280.81
13741 05/27/2024 1198 L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. 1262948 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #1262948 4.22.24 $0.00
13741 05/27/2024 1188 L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. 1263051 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #1263173 5.6.24 $0.00
13741 05/27/2024 1198 L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. 1263051 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #1263051 4.29.24 $0.00
13741 05/27/2024 1198  L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. 1263051 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #1262948 4.22.24 $290.81
13741 05/27/2024 1188 L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. V886802 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 DAIRY 3.18.24 $0.00
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Adrian School District #61

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Bank Name:

District Checking Account

Bank Account: 153604584406
E] Print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
O Exclude Manual Checks

05/11/2024 - 06/13/2024

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
13741 05/27/2024 1198  L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. V886802 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 DAIRY 4.1.24 $0.00
13741 05/27/2024 1198  L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. V886802 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 DAIRY 4.8.24 $0.00
13741 05/27/2024 1198  L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. V886802 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 DAIRY 4.15.24 $273.71
13741  05/27/2024 1198 L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. V969063 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 DAIRY 3.18.24 $0.00
13741 05/27/2024 1198  L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. V969063 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 DAIRY 4.1.24 $0.00
13741 05/27/2024 1198 L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. V969063 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 DAIRY 4.8.24 $239.57
13741 05/27/2024 1198 L.H. DISTRIBUTING, INC. V969063 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 DAIRY 4.15.24 $0.00

Check Total: $1,390.97

13742 05/27/2024 1198 LINDSAY ECOWATER V204080 100.2540.0327.000.000.000.00 WATER DELIVERY $262.50
13742 05/27/2024 1198 LINDSAY ECOWATER V657715 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 WATER STAND RENT $14.00
13742 05/27/2024 1198 LINDSAY ECOWATER V657715 202.3100.0410.000.000.000.00 CAFE ~ WATER STAND RENT $20.00
Check Total: $296.50

13743 05/27/2024 1198 MALHEUR MEDIA, LLC. V422588 100.2520.0354.000.000.000.00 BUDGET PUBLICATION $48.60
Check Total: $48.60

13744 05/27/2024 1198  MARTIN MANUFACTURING, INC. V2985399 100.4150.0520.000.000.000.00 TRACK GUARD RAIL $20,000.00
Check Total: $20,000.00

13745 05/27/2024 1198 Munoz Building Center LLC V811287 100.2540.0410.000.000.000.00 DOOR HANDLE $285.60
Check Total: $285.60

13746 05/27/2024 1198 NORCO, INC. V320490 206.1131.0410.002.560.000.91 SUPPLIES $0.00
13746 05/27/2024 1198 NORCO, INC. V320480 206.1131.0410.002.560.000.91 SUPPLIES $0.00
13746 05/27/2024 1198 NORCO, INC. V320490 206.1131.0410.002.560.000.91 SUPPLIES $49.49
13746 05/27/2024 1188 NORCO, INC. V480981 206.1131.0410.002.560.000.91 MONTHLY CYLINDER RENT $157.77
13746 05/27/2024 1198 NORCO, INC. V606484 206.1131.0410.002.560.000.91 SUPPLIES $0.00
13746  05/27/2024 1198 NORCQ, INC. V606484 206.1131.0410.002.560.000.91 SUPPLIES $132.81
13746 05/27/2024 1198 NORCO, INC. V606484 206.1131.0410.002.560.000.91 SUPPLIES $0.00
13746 05/27/2024 1188 NORCO, INC. V651180 206.1131.0410.002.560.000.91 MONTHLY CYLINDER RENT $142.68
13746 05/27/2024 1198 NORCO, INC. V906125 206.1131.0410.002.560.000.91 SUPPLIES $48.24
13746  05/27/2024 1198 NORCO, INC. V806125 206.1131.0410.002.560.000.91 SUPPLIES $0.00
13746 065/27/2024 1198 NORCO, INC. V906125 206.1131.0410.002.560.000.91 SUPPLIES $0.00
Check Total. $530.99

13747 05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gold Star Foods 1384135 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #3287579 5.6.24 $0.00
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Adrian School District #61

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  District Checking Account Date Range:  05/11/2024 - 06/13/2024  Sort By: Check
Bank Account: 153604584406 Voucher Range: - Dotlar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
[#) Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks [ tnclude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
13747 05/27/2024 1188 Norihwest Gold Star Foods 1384135 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #3286076 4.29.24 $0.00
13747 05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gold Star Foods 1384135 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #3284154 4.22.24 $0.00
13747 05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gold Star Foods 1384135 202.3100.0450.000.000.060.00 #1384135CM ($29.42)
13747 05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gold Star Foods 3284154 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #3287579 5.6.24 $0.00
13747 05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gold Star Foods 3284154 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #3286076 4.29.24 $0.00
13747 05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gold Star Foods 3284154 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #3284154 4.22.24 $401.12
13747 05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gold Star Foods 3284154 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #1384135 CM $0.00
13747 05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gold Star Foods 3286076 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #3287579 5.6.24 $0.00
13747 05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gold Star Foods 3286076 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #3286076 4.29.24 $647.29
13747 05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gold Star Foods 3286076 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #3284154 4.22.24 $0.00
13747 05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gold Star Foods 3286076 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #1384135 CM $0.00
13747 05/27/2024 1198  Northwest Gold Star Foods 3287579 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #3287579 5.6.24 $1,005.46
13747 05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gold Star Foods 3287579 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #3286076 4.29.24 $0.00
13747 05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gold Star Foods 3287579 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #3284154 4.22.24 $0.00
13747  05/27/2024 1198 Northwest Gotd Star Foods 3287579 202.3100.0450.000.000.000.00 #1384135CM $0.00
Check Total: $2,024.45
13748 05/27/2024 1188 NORTHWEST TEXTBOOK 114-352-062 100.1111.0420.001.100.000.03 Elem Reading $0.00
DEPOSITORY Suppliementals
13748 05/27/2024 1198 NORTHWEST TEXTBOOK 114-352-062 100.1111.0420.001.120.000.04 Curriculum - Elem Science $0.00
DEPOSITORY
13748 05/27/2024 1198 NORTHWEST TEXTBOOK 114-352-062 100.1121.0420.001.120.000.00 Curriculum - MS Science $0.00
DEPOSITORY
13748 05/27/2024 1198 NORTHWEST TEXTBOOK 114-352-062 100.1131.0420.002,100.000.00 Curriculum - Economics / $0.00
DEPOSITORY Cov
13748 05/27/2024 1198 NORTHWEST TEXTBOOK 114-352-062 100.1131.0420.002.120.000.00 Curriculum ~ HS Science $516.96
DEPOSITORY
13748 05/27/2024 1198 NORTHWEST TEXTBOOK 114-352-063 100.1111.0420.001.100.000.03 Elem Reading $0.00
DEPOSITORY Suppliementals
13748 05/27/2024 1198 NORTHWEST TEXTBOOK 114-352-063 100.1111.0420.001.120.000.04 Curriculum - Elem Science $13,653.40
DEPOSITORY
13748 05/27/2024 1198 NORTHWEST TEXTBOOK 114-352-063 100.1121.0420.001.120.000.00 Curriculum - MS Science $0.00
DEPOSITORY
Printed: 06/13/2024 3:06:48 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.42 Page: 6



Adrian School District #61

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Bank Name:

District Checking Account

Bank Account: 153604584406
Print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[ exctude Manual Checks

05/11/2024 - 06/13/2024

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

] tnclude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
13748 05/27/2024 1198 NORTHWEST TEXTBOOK 114-352-063 100.1131.0420.002.100.000.00 Curriculum -~ Economics / $0.00
DEPOSITORY Gov
13748 05/27/2024 1198 NORTHWEST TEXTBOOK 114-352-063 100.1131.0420.002,120.000.00 Curriculum - HS Science $0.00
DEPOSITORY
13748 05/27/2024 1198 NORTHWEST TEXTBOOK cm 100.1111.0420.001.120.000.04 CREDIT ($1,265.15)
DEPOSITORY
Check Total: $12,905.21
13749 05/27/2024 1198 ONTARIO SANITARY SERVICE V535688 100.2540.0328.000.000.000.00 MONTHLY GARBAGE $1,338.50
13749 05/27/2024 1198 ONTARIO SANITARY SERVICE V535688 100.2540.0328.000.000.000.00 DUMPSTER SERVICE $0.00
13749 05/27/2024 1198 ONTARIO SANITARY SERVICE V535688 100.2540.0328.000.000.000.00 DUMPSTER SERVICE $0.00
13748 06/27/2024 1198 ONTARIO SANITARY SERVICE V535688 100.2540.0328.000.000.000.00 DUMPSTER SERVICE $0.00
13749 05/27/2024 1198 ONTARIO SANITARY SERVICE V535688 100.2540.0328.000.000.000.00 DUMPSTER SERVICE $0.00
Check Total: $1,339.50
13750 05/27/2024 1198 PHILADELPHIA INSURANCE V291235 100.2520.0651.000.000.000.00 VOLUNTEER INS $300.00
COMPANIES
Check Total: $300.00
13751 05/27/2024 1198 RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC. 5318871 201.1272.0410.000.000.000.50 ACCELERATED READER $5,667.28
RENEWAL
Check Total: $5,667.28
13752 05/27/2024 1198 RUSH TRUCK CENTER V368636 100.2550.0322.000.000.000.00 GLASS $373.76
Check Tolal $373.76
13753 05/27/2024 1198 SHANA FRANKLIN V945936 100.1111.0410.001.000.000.00 OREGON TRAIL $74.95
' Check Total: $74.95
13754 05/27/2024 1198 SKG CONTRUCTION, LLC. V5397 100.2540.0322.000.000.000.00 DRYWALL REPAIR BOYS $1,200.00
BATHROOM/CAFE
Check Total: $1,200.00